Texas
Components
Corporation
TXFSR
Note: exact case dimensions and finish may vary
Bulk Metal® Foil
Secondary Standard Resistor
four pin direct DMM connectionUSA Manufacturer of Precision Resistors featuring Bulk Metal® Foil*

Secondary Standard Resistor
four pin direct DMM connectionUSA Manufacturer of Precision Resistors featuring Bulk Metal® Foil*
TABLE 4 – HOW TO ORDER THE CORRECT PART NUMBER
MODEL RESISTANCE VALUE PIN
CONFIGURATION
CHASSIS
GROUND PACKAGING
TXFSR
10Ω to 100kΩ
(R = Ω and K = kΩ)
Shown as 7 characters 2
Standard = S
HP/Agilent = H
Custom = C  (1)
Banana Jack = J
#6 Stud = S
All units are individually packaged.
A carrying case is available.
Notes:
(1) Custom pin configuration requires a special order agreement.
(2) 6 significant digits, is available by special order only.
A 100,005 ohm value, standard pin configuration, and banana jack ground connector would be ordered as: TXFSR-100K005-S-J
A 10,000 ohm value, standard pin configuration, and banana jack ground connector, would be ordered as: TXFSR-10K0000-S-J
A 100 ohm value, HP type pin configuration, and a #6 threaded ground connector, would be ordered as: TXFSR-100R000-H-S
A 50.5 ohm value, custom pin configuration,  and banana jack ground connector would be ordered as: TXFSR-50R5000-C-J
Related Accessories and Services:
(1) Pin Conversion Kit (converts 4 male banana pins/plugs to female jacks to allow for alternative cabling and use with other DMM's and other
equipment and/or configurations). Order part number TXFSR-CONVKIT
(2) Padded carrying case allows for combined storage and transport of up to 9 units plus some other accessories. Order part number TXFSR-CASE